Page 1/2
L2WMG  •  Rev. 16/2/2018
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
L2WMG
LED LINKABLE WRAPAROUND
•	Construction
Housing

WIR151-6FT 6ft connector
WIR151-8FT 8ft connector
quick ship Ordering guide  *
L2WMG-48-1 • 4946.4lm
Zonal lumen summary
180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
130°
120°
110°
100°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°30°20°10°VA: 0°
- Max Cd: 225° H
- 67.5° H
- 45° H
- 22.5° H
- 90° H
- 0° H
1900
1583
1267
950
633
317
CD: 0
317
633
950
1267
1583
1900
Polar candela distribution
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 1366.9 27.6%
0-40 2212.0 44.7%
0-60 3834.6 77.5%
60-90 1067.9 21.6%
70-100 513.6 10.4%
90-120 32.9 0.7%
0-90 4902.5 99.1%
90-180 43.9 0.9%
0-180 4946.4 100%
Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width